
Positive Reinforcement Trainers List 
Maryland:

Laughing Dog Academy
Sarah Stoycos, KPA CTP

laughingdogacademy.com
sstoycos@gmail.com

240-498-9920
Rockville, MD 

Calvert Dog Academy 
Elizabeth Ashley CTC 

calvertdogacademy.com
Wag@CalvertDogAcademy.com

732-850-5254
Prince Frederick, MD 

Social Tailwaggers LLC
Jody Broughton CPDT-KA 

socialtailwaggers.com
socialtailwaggers@gmail.com

240-882-4765
Laurel, MD 

Peaceful Pups
Jessica Tarr

peacefulpupspositivetraining.com
jess@peacefulpupspositivetraining.com

410-924-1639
Centreville, MD

Dog Only Knows Behavior & Training
Alexis Bond CPDT KA, PMCT 

dog-only-knows.com 
Davidsonville, MD 

You Silly Dog LLC 
Alisa Peters CPDT-KA 

yousillydog.com 
alisa@yousillydog.com

443-625-9866
Pasadena, MD 

Your Dog’s Friend 
Classes and low cost/free workshops

yourdogsfriend.org 
301-983-5913
Rockville, MD 

The Coventry School 
Elisabeth Catalano CPDT-KA, CDBC

Vincent Catalano CNWI, CPDT-KA, CDBC
www.thecoventryschool.com

410-381-1800
Columbia, MD 

Home Alone Canine
Alexandra Dilley,

M.A Animal Behavior CPDT-KA
alexandra@homealonek9.com

Separation Anxiety Specialists 
Jennifer Phillips,

CPDT-KA, KPA CTP, 
SA Pro Trainer 

jennifer@separationanxietyspecialists.com

Dog is Right 
Joanna Meleiro, CTC, CPDT-KA.

SA Pro Trainer 
joanna@dogisright.com

mailto:jess@peacefulpupspositivetraining.com
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Dog Latin Training and Behavior
Consulting 

Beth Mullen, CPDT-KA, KPA CTP,
CBCC-KA 

doglatindogtraining.com 
Doglatinbeth@gmail.com

202-738-9876
DC, Montgomery County, & Northern VA

Behavior United
Jackie Moyano BS, CPDT-KA PMCT 

behaviorunited.com
info@behaviorunited.com

301-244-9808
DC, Northern VA 

Woofs! Dog Training Center
Dr. Laura Sharkey, KPA, CTP, SDC 

woofsdogtraining.com
703-536-7877
Arlington, VA

Veterinary Behaviorists

Animal Behavior Wellness Center
Dr. Amy Pike, DVM, DACVB, IAABC-CABC

Abwellnesscenter.com
Info@abwellnesscenter.com

888-438-0788
Fairfax, VA  

Reisner Veterinary Behavior Services
Ilana Reisner 

484-444-0441
Wallingford, PA

Maryland Virginia Veterinary
Behavior Consulting

Marsha Reich
301-384-3900

Silver Spring, MD  

University of Pennsylvania
Ryan Veterinary Hospital

215-746-8387
beclinic@vet.upenn.edu

Philadelphia, PA

DC/Northern Virginia:


